

6th Sofia DIVING CUP 2015

14 – 17.07.2015, SOFIA, BULGARIA

Referee Georgi CHOBANOV BUL
 Secretary Elena BALDJIEVA BUL

JUDGES

Tramplin 1 m Boys "C"

1	Vukan VULETIC	SRB
2	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
3	Rainer PUNZEL	GER
4	Jack CLELOW	GBR
5	Ali Al HASAN	KUW

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	3	Tom Waidsteiner	GER	1	103	B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60
				2	201	B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	26.40	57.00
				3	301	B	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	91.00
				4	401	A	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.0	28.80	119.80
				5	5132	D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	40.70	160.50
				6	105	C	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	203.70
				7	203	B	2.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	42.55	246.25
				8	403	B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	289.45
2	14	Johannes Breifeld	GER	1	103	b	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	34.00	34.00
				2	201	b	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	58.00

				3	301	b	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	34.00	92.00
				4	401	b	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	31.50	123.50
				5	5231	d	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	34.65	158.15
				6	105	c	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	37.20	195.35
				7	203	c	2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	27.00	222.35
				8	403	b	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	269.15
3	8	Alfie BROWN	GBR	1	103	b	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.5	34.85	34.85
				2	201	b	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	65.25
				3	301	b	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	98.40
				4	401	b	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	33.75	132.15
				5	5231	d	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	173.10
				6	203	b	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	12.5	28.75	201.85
				7	105	b	2.6	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.0	20.80	222.65
				8	403	b	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	265.85
4	11	Till HUSCHKE	GER SCDHfK Leipzig	1	103	b	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60
				2	201	b	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	59.40
				3	303	c	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	31.50	90.90
				4	401	b	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	28.50	119.40
				5	5231	d	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	35.70	155.10
				6	104	b	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	37.95	193.05
				7	203	c	2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	34.00	227.05
				8	403	c	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	36.30	263.35
5	6	Alexander VITANOV	BUL-Vitosha	1	401	b	1.5	6.5	0.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25
				2	103	b	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	28.90	58.15
				3	201	b	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	21.60	79.75
				4	301	c	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	109.35
				5	5122	d	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	31.35	140.70
				6	403	c	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	40.70	181.40
				7	203	c	2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	223.40
				8	104	c	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	263.00
6	12	Maxim SCHWAB	GER	1	403	C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	38.50	38.50
				2	101	B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	25.35	63.85

				3	201	B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	24.00	87.85
				4	301	B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	118.45
				5	5132	D	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	34.10	152.55
				6	105	C	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	36.00	188.55
				7	203	B	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	31.05	219.60
				8	5223	D	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	34.50	254.10
7	5	Hasan AIMUTAWA	KUW	1	103	B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	28.05	28.05
				2	201	B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	54.45
				3	303	C	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	31.50	85.95
				4	5122	d	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.5	23.75	109.70
				5	401	b	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	30.75	140.45
				6	105	C	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	37.20	177.65
				7	5223	d	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	34.50	212.15
				8	403	c	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	36.30	248.45
8	7	Ludwig SCHAL	GER SSV	1	103	B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	29.75	29.75
				2	201	B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	58.55
				3	301	B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	28.05	86.60
				4	401	b	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	29.25	115.85
				5	5122	D	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	31.35	147.20
				6	403	C	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	37.40	184.60
				7	105	C	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	12.5	30.00	214.60
				8	203	C	2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	28.00	242.60
9	13	Mika WILHELM	GER	1	103	b	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60
				2	201	b	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	23.20	53.80
				3	301	b	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	29.75	83.55
				4	401	b	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	28.50	112.05
				5	5132	d	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	29.70	141.75
				6	105	c	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	10.5	25.20	166.95
				7	203	c	2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	27.00	193.95
				8	403	c	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	236.85
10	1	Ivan NIKOLIC	SER	1	103	B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	31.45	31.45
				2	401	B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	27.75	59.20

				3	201	B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	85.60
				4	301	B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	22.95	108.55
				5	5231	D	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	136.90
				6	403	C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	175.40
				7	104	C	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	35.20	210.60
				8	203	C	2	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	11.0	22.00	232.60
11	9	Karl SCHEIDEMANTEL	GER SSV	1	103	B	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	29.75	29.75
				2	203	B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	37.95	67.70
				3	301	B	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	20.40	88.10
				4	401	B	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	22.50	110.60
				5	5221	D	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	138.65
				6	105	C	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.5	22.80	161.45
				7	303	C	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	19.0	39.90	201.35
				8	403	B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	11.5	27.60	228.95
12	2	Hasan AIABBAS	KUW	1	103	B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	29.75	29.75
				2	201	B	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	21.60	51.35
				3	401	B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	27.00	78.35
				4	5231	D	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	14.0	29.40	107.75
				5	301	b	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	140.05
				6	105	c	2.4	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	8.5	20.40	160.45
				7	403	c	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	11.5	25.30	185.75
				8	303	c	2.1	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	18.90	204.65
13	4	Dzmitry PADHORNY	BLR	1	401	b	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	27.00
				2	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.0	25.50	52.50
				3	301	b	1.7	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	9.5	16.15	68.65
				4	5231	d	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	97.00
				5	203	c	2	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	8.5	17.00	114.00
				6	303	c	2.1	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.0	16.80	130.80
				7	403	c	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.5	27.50	158.30
				8	104	c	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	13.0	28.60	186.90
14	10	Nemanja MIROSAVLEVIC	SER	1	101	b	1.3	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	18.20	18.20

				2	201	c	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	14.0	21.00	39.20
				3	401	c	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	19.60	58.80
				4	301	c	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	24.00	82.80
				5	5122	d	1.9	2.5	3.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	7.5	14.25	97.05
				6	103	c	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	20.80	117.85
				7	203	c	2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	117.85
				8	302	c	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	20.00	137.85

Tramplin 3 m Boys "C"

1	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
2	Jack CLELOW	GBR
3	Elena KIRILOVA	KAZ
4	Rainer PUNZEL	GER
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	2	Alfie BROWN	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	36.80	36.80
				2	201	b	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	33.30	70.10
				3	301	b	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	29.45	99.55
				4	403	b	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	146.80
				5	5132	d	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	45.15	191.95
				6	205	c	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.0	44.80	236.75
				7	305	c	2.8	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	8.0	22.40	259.15
				8	405	c	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	51.30	310.45
2	8	Johannes BREIFELD	GER	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	201	b	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	27.90	59.10
				3	301	b	1.9	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	87.60

				4	403	b	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	125.40
				5	5231	d	2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	37.00	162.40
				6	5132	d	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	36.75	199.15
				7	105	b	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	248.35
				8	405	c	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	48.60	296.95
3	6	Maxim SCHWAB	GER	1	403	B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	36.75	36.75
				2	103	B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	63.15
				3	201	B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	100.05
				4	301	B	1.9	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.0	15.20	115.25
				5	5132	D	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	33.60	148.85
				6	405	C	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	44.55	193.40
				7	205	C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	238.20
				8	305	C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	42.00	280.20
4	12	Ludwig SCHAL	GER SSV	1	103	B	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	27.20	27.20
				2	201	B	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	27.90	55.10
				3	301	B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	13.5	25.65	80.75
				4	403	B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	122.75
				5	5132	D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	160.55
				6	205	C	2.8	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	14.5	40.60	201.15
				7	405	C	2.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	35.10	236.25
				8	105	B	2.4	4.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	39.60	275.85
5	10	Tom Waidsteiner	GER	1	103	B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	28.00	28.00
				2	201	B	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	24.30	52.30
				3	301	B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	35.15	87.45
				4	403	B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	125.25
				5	5132	D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	163.05
				6	405	C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.0	35.10	198.15
				7	205	C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	29.40	227.55
				8	5233	D	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	39.60	267.15
6	1	Karl SCHEIDEMANTEL	GER SSV	1	103	B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	26.40
				2	201	B	1.8	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	23.40	49.80

				3	301	B	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	38.95	88.75
				4	403	B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	36.75	125.50
				5	5132	D	2.1	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	31.50	157.00
				6	205	C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	39.20	196.20
				7	5231	d	2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.0	32.00	228.20
				8	105	B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	36.00	264.20
7	13	Till HUSCHKE	GER SC DHfK Leipzig	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	201	b	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	66.30
				3	301	b	1.9	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	12.0	22.80	89.10
				4	403	b	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	36.75	125.85
				5	5231	d	2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	28.00	153.85
				6	105	b	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	34.80	188.65
				7	205	c	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	14.0	39.20	227.85
				8	405	c	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	32.40	260.25
8	3	Mika Wilhelm	GER SC DHfK Leipzig	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	28.00
				2	201	b	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	25.20	53.20
				3	301	b	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	28.50	81.70
				4	403	b	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	33.60	115.30
				5	5132	d	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	151.00
				6	105	b	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	31.20	182.20
				7	205	c	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	11.5	32.20	214.40
				8	5231	d	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	249.05
9	7	Alexander VITANOV	BUL-Vitoshka	1	401	b	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	27.30	27.30
				2	103	b	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	27.20	54.50
				3	201	b	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	21.5	38.70	93.20
				4	301	b	1.9	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.0	3.5	8.5	16.15	109.35
				5	5132	d	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	32.55	141.90
				6	403	b	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	36.75	178.65
				7	105	c	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	36.30	214.95
				8	5231	d	2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	34.00	248.95

10	9	Hasan AIMUTAWA	KUW	1	103	B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	28.80
				2	201	B	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	27.00	55.80
				3	301	b	1.9	4.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	9.5	18.05	73.85
				4	5132	D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	109.55
				5	403	B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	32.55	142.10
				6	105	B	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	178.10
				7	405	C	2.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	36.45	214.55
				8	5235	D	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.0	28.00	242.55
11	4	Ivan NIKOLIC	SER	1	103	B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	25.60
				2	403	C	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	31.35	56.95
				3	201	B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	27.00	83.95
				4	301	B	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	116.25
				5	5231	D	2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	35.00	151.25
				6	404	C	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	15.0	36.00	187.25
				7	105	C	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	226.85
				8	303	C	2	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	6.5	13.00	239.85
12	11	Dzmitry PADHORNY	BLR	1	103	b	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	25.60
				2	403	b	2.1	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	32.55	58.15
				3	201	b	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	26.10	84.25
				4	301	b	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	31.35	115.60
				5	5231	d	2	5.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.5	15.0	30.00	145.60
				6	105	c	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	13.0	28.60	174.20
				7	404	c	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.0	21.60	195.80
				8	203	b	2.2	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	27.50	223.30
13	5	Hasan AIBBAS	KUW	1	103	B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	24.80	24.80
				2	201	B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	57.20
				3	301	b	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	88.55
				4	403	B	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	28.35	116.90
				5	5231	D	2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	29.00	145.90
				6	105	B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	32.40	178.30
				7	405	C	2.7	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	7.5	20.25	198.55
				8	203	b	2.2	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.0	19.80	218.35

Platform Boys "C"

1	Vukan VULETIC	SRB
2	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
3	Rainer PUNZEL	GER
4	Jack CLELOW	GBR
5	Ali Al HASAN	KUW

Pank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	m	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	8	Alfie BROWN	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40
				2	201	b	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	43.20	81.60
				3	403	b	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	50.40	132.00
				4	5231	d	2	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	38.00	170.00
				5	205	c	2.8	7.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	207.80
				6	405	c	3.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	55.80	263.60
				7	105	b	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	52.80	316.40
2	4	Tom WAIIDSTEINER	GER	1	103	B	1.6	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	301	B	1.9	7.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	29.45	60.65
				3	403	B	2.1	7.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	31.50	92.15
				4	5231	D	2	7.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	35.00	127.15
				5	205	C	3	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	167.65
				6	405	C	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	209.50
				7	105	B	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	45.50	255.00
3	7	Alexander VITANOV	BUL-Vitosha	1	401	b	1.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	30.75	30.75
				2	103	b	1.7	5.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	66.45
				3	201	b	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	22.40	88.85
				4	301	c	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	116.85
				5	403	b	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	40.80	157.65
				6	105	c	2.4	5.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	206.85
				7	5132	d	2.2	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	46.20	253.05
4	2	Maxim SCHWAB	GER	1	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	31.45	31.45

				2	203	c	2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	35.00	66.45
				3	301	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	97.05
				4	5132	d	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	35.20	132.25
				5	205	c	3	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	39.00	171.25
				6	403	b	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	38.40	209.65
				7	5233	d	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	41.25	250.90
5	9	Johannes BREIFELD	GER	1	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	34.85
				2	301	b	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	62.90
				3	612	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	96.05
				4	401	b	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	28.50	124.55
				5	5231	d	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	32.55	157.10
				6	105	b	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	39.00	196.10
				7	403	B	2.4	5.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	250.10
6	1	Hasan Al MUTAWA	KUW	1	103	b	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00
				2	201	b	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	68.40
				3	5132	d	2.1	7.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	33.60	102.00
				4	403	b	2	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	36.00	138.00
				5	105	b	2.1	7.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	15.5	32.55	170.55
				6	405	c	2.4	7.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	34.80	205.35
				7	5233	d	2.4	7.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	11.5	27.60	232.95
7	6	Ludwig SCHAL	GER SSV	1	103	B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	14.5	24.65	24.65
				2	201	B	1.6	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	55.85
				3	301	B	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	34.00	89.85
				4	403	B	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	133.05
				5	203	B	2.3	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	26.45	159.50
				6	105	C	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	34.80	194.30
				7	5132	D	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	30.80	225.10
8	10	Ivan NIKOLIC	SER	1	103	B	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	32.30
				2	401	B	1.5	5.0	6.5	0.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	61.55
				3	301	C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	87.15
				4	612	B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	25.50	112.65
				5	403	C	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	35.20	147.85
				6	105	C	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	191.05

				7	5231	D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	14.0	29.40	220.45
9	3	Dzmitry PADHORNY	BLR	1	103	b	1.6	7.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	26.40
				2	403	b	2.1	7.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	61.05
				3	301	b	1.9	7.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	23.75	84.80
				4	5231	d	2	7.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	30.00	114.80
				5	105	b	2.4	7.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	33.60	148.40
				6	405	c	2.7	7.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	40.50	188.90
				7	203	b	2.3	5.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	6.5	14.95	203.85
10	5	Hasan ALABBAS	KUW	1	103	B	1.6	7.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	25.60	25.60
				2	201	B	1.8	7.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	29.70	55.30
				3	5231	d	2	7.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	30.00	85.30
				4	401	b	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	27.30	112.60
				5	105	b	2.4	7.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	33.60	146.20
				6	405	c	2.7	7.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	32.40	178.60
				7	203	b	2.3	5.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	24.15	202.75